Section 4
Wrenches
© Copyright Metric & Multistandard Components Corp.  2000 4-435
DEEP POWER SOCKETS # 3129D-6
Vanadium Alloy Steel
1/2" Drive
SIZE ACROSS
FLATS mm

       E 121-8                              8"                             Extension
       E 121-12                              12"                           Extension
How to Order
Item #: 3129D-6
Size: C 8
Quantity: 20
Tel: 1-888-966-MMCC
*Please note: The use of the letters “F” and “M” in description represent “Female” and “Male”.
	Catalog 6013 - Intro
	1: Threaded Fasteners
	2: Non-Threaded Fasteners, Etc.
	3: Stainless Steel, Brass, Plastic, Aluminum
	4: Wrenches
	4A: Hex Key Wrenches & Sets